On January 1, 2016 the Pleasant Valley Town Board held their Organizational Meeting,
at Town Hall, 1554 Main Street, Pleasant Valley and approved the following 2016 Town

Board M eeting Schedule.

JANUARY 2016
Workshop Meeting

FEBRUARY 2016
Workshop Meeting

MARCH 2016
Workshop Meeting

APRIL 2016
Workshop Meeting

MAY 2016
Workshop Meeting

JUNE 2016
Workshop Meeting

JULY 2016
Workshop Meeting

AUGUST 2016
Workshop Meeting

SEPTEMBER 2016
Workshop Meeting

OCTOBER 2016
Workshop Meeting

NOVEMBER 2016
Workshop Meeting

DECEMBER 2016
Workshop Meeting

*All Meetings will be held at the Pleasant Valley Town Hall, 1554 Main Street,
Pleasant Valley, New York at 7:00PM.

2016 TOWN BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE

01/06/2016

02/03/2016

03/02/2016

04/06/2016

05/04/2016

06/01/2016

07/06/2016

08/03/2016

09/07/2016

10/05/2016

11/02/2016

12/07/2016

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

01/06/2016

02/10/2016

03/09/2016

04/13/2016

05/11/2016

06/08/2016

07/13/2016

08/10/2016

09/14/2016

10/12/2016

11/09/2016

12/07/2016



